
Final list of B.Sc. (Hons.) Ag. Pt.IV, 2024-25 for convocation-2026                                                                                                           
Name of College - M.B. College of Agriculture, Tonk/ ,e-ch- —f"k egkfo|ky;] Vksad                                                                                    
Affiliated/ lEc) 

S.No. Enrollment Roll No Student Name 
Name of Student 
(Hindi) 

Year Division OGPA 

1 240180511 2021/1434 ABHISHEK AHIR vfHk"ksd vghj 2025 First 6.19 

2 240180513 2021/1436 AJAY DAYMA vt; nk;ek 2025 First 6.24 

3 240180514 2021/1437 AJAY KUMAR MEENA vt; dqekj eh.kk 2025 First 6.20 

4 240180515 2021/1438 AKASH GAUR vkdk'k xkSM+ 2025 First 6.50 

5 240180516 2021/1439 AKASH KHANGAR vkdk'k [kaxkj 2025 First 6.38 

6 240180517 2021/1440 AKASH KUMAR MEENA vkdk'k dqekj eh.kk 2025 First 6.11  

7 240180518 2021/1441 AKASH NAGAR vkdk'k ukxj 2025 First 6.31 

8 240180519 2021/1443 AMAN NAGAR veu ukxj 2025 First 6.32 

9 240180520 2021/1444 AMIT NAROLIYA vfer ukjksfy;k 2025 First 6.32 

10 240180521 2021/1445 ANIL KUMAR NAGAR vfuy dqekj ukxj 2025 First 6.14  

11 240180522 2021/1446 ANKIT KUMAR SHROTRIYA vafdr dqekj Jksf=; 2025 First 6.38 

12 240180523 2021/1447 ANKIT MEENA vafdr eh.kk 2025 First 6.42 

13 240180524 2021/1448 ANSHUL NAGAR va'kqy ukxj 2025 First 7.22 

14 240180525 2021/1449 ANURAG DHAKAR vuqjkx /kkdM+ 2025 First 7.05 



15 240180527 2021/1452 BHAVESH PRAJAPAT Hkkos’k iztkir 2025 First 6.79 

16 240180528 2021/1454 DASHRATH n'kjFk 2025 First 6.20 

17 240180529 2021/1455 DEEPAK PRAJAPAT nhid iztkir 2025 First 6.36 

18 240180530 2021/1456 DHEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA /khjt dqekj 'kekZ 2025 First 6.17 

19 240180531 2021/1457 DILKHUSH JANGID fny[kq’k tkafxM+ 2025 First 6.07 

20 240180533 2021/1460 DUSHAL SAHU nq'kky lkgw 2025 First 6.53 

21 240180534 2021/1461 GANESH KUMAR SAINI x.ks’k dqekj lSuh 2025 Second 5.90 

22 240180535 2021/1462 GIRRAJ SONI fxjkZt lksuh 2025 First 6.13 

23 240180536 2021/1464 GOVIND SHARMA xksfoUn 'kekZ 2025 First 6.08 

24 240180537 2021/1466 HARDIK MEENA gkfnZd eh.kk 2025 First 6.02 

25 240180538 2021/1467 HARSH KUMAR SHARMA g"kZ dqekj 'kekZ 2025 First 6.07 

26 240180540 2021/1471 ISHIKA JAIN bf'kdk tSu 2025 First 6.89 

27 240180541 2021/1476 KAMLESH SAINI deys'k lSuh 2025 First 6.38 

28 240180542 2021/1478 KAPIL DEV dfiy nso 2025 First 6.74 

29 240180543 2021/1480 KARTIK RATHORE dkfrZd jkBkSM+ 2025 First 6.22 

30 240180544 2021/1481 KEZIA SINGAWAT dsft;k flaxkor 2025 First 6.91 

31 240180545 2021/1482 KIRAN SAHARAN fdj.k lgkj.k 2025 First 6.96 



32 240180546 2021/1483 KISHAN LAL BHEEL fd'ku yky Hkhy 2025 First 6.23 

33 240180547 2021/1484 KRATIKA MEENA d`frdk eh.kk 2025 First 7.13 

34 240180548 2021/1487 KUNAL DIXIT dq.kky nhf{kr 2025 First 6.35 

35 240180549 2021/1488 MAHAVEER SINGH egkohj flag 2025 First 6.62 

36 240180551 2021/1490 MAHENDRA SINGH MEENA egsUnz flag eh.kk 2025 First 6.15 

37 240180552 2021/1491 MAHESH MEHAR egs'k esgj 2025 First 6.39 

38 240180554 2021/1492 MANISHA CHOUDHARY efu"kk pkS/kjh 2025 First 6.61  

39 240180555 2021/1495 MOHIT YADAV eksfgr ;kno 2025 First 6.24 

40 240180556 2021/1496 MOINUDEEN eksbZuqn~nhu 2025 First 6.41 

41 240180557 2021/1497 MRADULA MEENA e`nqyk eh.kk 2025 First 6.19 

42 240180558 2021/1498 NAHAR SINGH MEENA ukgj flag eh.kk 2025 First 6.28 

43 240180559 2021/1500 NAVEEN CHOUDHARY uohu pkS/kjh 2025 First 6.12 

44 240180560 2021/1501 NAWALRAJ BAIRWA uoyjkt cSjok 2025 First 6.12 

45 240180561 2021/1502 NEERAJ CHOUDHARY uhjt pkS/kjh 2025 First 6.27 

46 240180562 2021/1504 NISHANT NAGAR fu'kkar ukxj 2025 First 6.74 

47 240180563 2021/1505 NITESH POTAR furs'k iksVkj 2025 First 6.53 

48 240180565 2021/1508 POKESH KUMAR iksds'k dqekj 2025 Second 5.92 



49 240180566 2021/1510 PRAKASH JOSHI izdk'k tks’kh 2025 First 6.16 

50 240180567 2021/1513 RADHA KUMARI jk/kk dqekjh 2025 First 6.60 

51 240180568 2021/1514 RAHUL MEENA jkgqy eh.kk 2025 First 6.18 

52 240180569 2021/1515 RAHUL PAREEK jkgqy ikjhd 2025 First 6.27 

53 240180571 2021/1517 RAHUL SAINI jkgqy lSuh 2025 First 6.23 

54 240180572 2021/1518 RAHUL SHARMA jkgqy 'kekZ 2025 First 6.00 

55 240180573 2021/1519 RAJA MEENA jktk eh.kk 2025 First 6.38 

56 240180574 2021/1520 RAJESH MEENA jkts'k eh.kk 2025 First 6.26 

57 240180575 2021/1521 RAJKUMAR MEENA jktdqekj eh.kk 2025 First 6.25 

58 240180576 2021/1523 RAMANDEEP MEENA jeunhi eh.kk 2025 First 6.85 

59 240180577 2021/1524 RAMSINGH YADAV jkeflag ;kno 2025 First 6.37 

60 240180578 2021/1525 RISHI MALAV _f"k ekyo 2025 First 6.66 

61 240180579 2021/1527 ROHIT KUMAR YADAV jksfgr dqekj ;kno 2025 First 6.34 

62 240180580 2021/1528 SACHIN KUMAR GOYAL lfpu dqekj xks;y 2025 First 6.14 

63 240180581 2021/1529 SAKSHI MEENA lk{kh eh.kk 2025 First 6.28 

64 240180582 2021/1530 SAURABH KUMAR MEENA lkSjHk dqekj eh.kk 2025 First 6.24 

65 240180583 2021/1531 SHAILESH KEER 'kSys’k dhj 2025 First 6.01 



66 240180584 2021/1532 SHIVRAJ SINGH GURJAR f'kojkt flag xqtZj 2025 First 6.10 

67 240180585 2021/1533 SHOYAB MIRZA 'kks,c fetkZ 2025 First 6.25 

68 240180586 2021/1535 SUMIT BHANWARIYA lqfer Hkaofj;k 2025 First 6.48 

69 240180587 2021/1536 SURESH KUMAR DHAYAL lqjs'k dqekj /kk;y 2025 First 6.17 

70 240180588 2021/1537 TANNU SHARMA rUuw 'kekZ 2025 First 6.84 

71 240180589 2021/1538 UPENDRA KUMAVAT misUnz dqekor 2025 First 6.83 

72 240180590 2021/1539 VIJAY KUMAWAT fot; dqekor 2025 First 6.55 

73 240180591 2021/1540 VIJAY SINGH CHOUDHARY fot; flag pkS/kjh 2025 First 6.58 

74 240180592 2021/1541 VIJENDRA SAINI fotsUnz lSuh 2025 First 6.39 

75 240180593 2021/1543 VIKAS MEENA fodkl eh.kk 2025 First 6.36 

76 240180594 2021/1544 VIKASH NETAR fodkl usrM+ 2025 First 6.38 

77 240180596 2021/1546 VIKRAM JAT foØe tkV 2025 First 6.64 

78 240180597 2021/1547 VINOD KUMAR MEENA fouksn dqekj eh.kk 2025 First 6.03 

79 240180598 2021/1548 VIPIN MALAV fofiu ekyo 2025 First 6.27 

80 240180599 2021/1549 VIRENDAR MEENA ohjsUnz eh.kk 2025 First 6.28 

81 240180600 2021/1550 VISHAL CHOUDHARY fo'kky pkS/kjh 2025 First 6.27 

82 240180602 2021/1552 VJAHAT KHANAM otkgr [kkue 2025 First 7.02 



83 240180603 2021/1553 YASH MEHRA ;’k esgjk 2025 First 6.59 

84 240180604 2020/130 AJAY BAIRWA vt; cSjok 2025 First  6.07 

85 240180605 2020/142 BHAGWATI LAL KUMHAR Hkxorh yky dqEgkj 2025 First 6.04  

86 240180607 2020/190 NARENDRA MEENA ujsUnz eh.kk 2025 Second 5.74  

87 240170622 2020/174 LAVNEESH SAINI youh'k lSuh 2025 Second 5.95 

88 423114 2018/137 HITESH fgrs’k 2024 First 6.38 

89 240170614 2020/126 ABHISHEK BARETH vfHk"ksd ckjsB 2025 Second 5.93 

90 240170618 2020/151 DHARMENDRA  SAINI /kesZUnz lSuh 2025 First 6.14 

91 240170619 2020/155 HARIOM MEENA gfjvkse eh.kk 2025 Second 5.94 

92 240170620 2020/157 HARKESH MEENA gjds'k eh.kk 2025 Second 5.92 

93 240170624 2020/224 SHUBHAM DANGI 'kqHke Mk¡xh 2025 First 6.19 

94 240170615 2020/129 ABHISHEK MEENA vfHk"ksd eh.kk 2025 First 6.26 

 


